
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
555 
9 
273 
69 
368 
29 
300 

Team 
Auto Higino 
Canelas Pneus 
Tábô Team 4x4 
Team RJ69 
Burpizza/Fragoso e Filhos 
MM6018 Parts 4x4/Americana 
Brasa d'Ouro Sesimbra 

PT 
7504 
7858 
9533 
7502 
8001 
7441 
7712 

Piloto 
Cláudio Ferreira 
António Silva 
Flávio Gomes 
Rui Rocha 
Paulo Amaro 
Miguel Marques 
Desiderio Pinhal 

Lic .  P ilo to  
2634 
2717 
632 
2772 
4365 
2808 
2311 

Navegador 
João Lucas 
Bruno Silva 
Cristiano Fernandes 
Pedro Campas 
Luis Pedro Silva 
Renato Machado 
Miguel Pinhal 

L ic .  N a v e g a d o r  
2633 
2766 
633 
2771 
2332 
2812 
2310 

Carro 
Crawler Mercedes 
Proto XS5 
JIMMY´S Ultra 4 
Toyota  Land Cruiser BJ 40 
Toyota Proto XS5 
Toyota Land Cruiser LJ70 
Land Rover Defender 

Laps 
16 
14 
13 
12 
12 
11 

2 

Total Tm 
2:33:19.626 
2:35:00.408 
2:40:23.454 
2:34:49.517 
2:37:19.034 
2:41:38.635 
2:40:04.905 

Points 
25 
20 
17 
14 
12 
10 

8 
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Rui Lucena - DP OT24/3009 Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

Camp. Portugal Trial 4x4 | Provisórias 
Race 

Absoluto 

Reguengos de Monsaraz 0,000 km 


